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1979 Men's Football Standings

Varsity
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School
Lockport

Joliet Catholic
Marian Catholic
Joliet West
Joliet East
Joliet Central
Bolingbrook
Romeoville

Sophomore
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School

Marian Catholic
Joliet Catholic
Lockport
Romeoville
Joliet East
Bolingbrook
Joliet Central
Joliet West

Conference Overall
Won Lost Ties Won
6 1 0 7
6 1 0 6
5 2 0 6
4 3 0 5
3 4 0 4
2 5 0 2
1 6 0 3
1 6 0 2
Conference Overall

Won
7 0 0 9
5 1 1 6
5 1 1 6
3 3 1 4
2 4 1 3
2 5 0 2
1 5 1 2
0 6 1 0

Lost Ties Won Lost Ties

Lost Ties
2 0
3 0
3 0
4 0
5 0
7 0
6 0
7 0
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Overall
Points
180
218
98
96
87
82
100
28

Division
Points
189
98
208
76
60
82
82
34

Opp Points
87
51
55
102
95
123
186
190

Opp Points
18
46
86
119
115
129
144
168



