

**Illini-8 Conference
1979 Men's Football Standings**

Varsity		Conference			Overall			Overall	
	School	Won	Lost	Ties	Won	Lost	Ties	Points	Opp Points
1	Lockport	6	1	0	7	2	0	180	87
3	Joliet Catholic	6	1	0	6	3	0	218	51
3	Marian Catholic	5	2	0	6	3	0	98	55
4	Joliet West	4	3	0	5	4	0	96	102
5	Joliet East	3	4	0	4	5	0	87	95
6	Joliet Central	2	5	0	2	7	0	82	123
7	Bolingbrook	1	6	0	3	6	0	100	186
	Romeoville	1	6	0	2	7	0	28	190

Sophomore		Conference			Overall			Division	
	School	Won	Lost	Ties	Won	Lost	Ties	Points	Opp Points
1	Marian Catholic	7	0	0	9	0	0	189	18
2	Joliet Catholic	5	1	1	6	2	1	98	46
	Lockport	5	1	1	6	2	1	208	86
4	Romeoville	3	3	1	4	4	1	76	119
5	Joliet East	2	4	1	3	5	1	60	115
6	Bolingbrook	2	5	0	2	7	0	82	129
7	Joliet Central	1	5	1	2	6	1	82	144
8	Joliet West	0	6	1	0	8	1	34	168